AIRPORT HANDLING 0.050 1761.00 88.050 0.00 323.584

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 85.000 1.00 85.000 0.00 312.375

ELI Charges 75.000 1.00 75.000 0.00 275.625

4,704.45 0.00 17,288.85

Total Amount in USD: 4,704.45

Total Amount in AED: 17,288.85

USD Four Thousand Seven Hundred Four And Fourty Five Cents Only

AED Seventeen Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Eight And Eighty Five Fils Only